



State of Wisconsin
2005 - 2006 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0481/1
RNK:kjf:jf

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1,
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 2005 ASSEMBLY BILL 39**

April 19, 2005 – Offered by Representative NASS.

At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

1. Page 12, line 15: delete “(f)” and substitute “(g)”.
2. Page 12, line 19: delete “(g)” and substitute “(h)”.
3. Page 22, line 16: delete “101.952 (2) (bm), and 101.96 (2) (c)” and substitute “and 101.952 (2) (bm)”.

(END)